
Etappe Tag Datum Von Nach Gesamt
1 Mittwoch 26.05.10 Hennef 51580 Hahn 48,1 48,1        
2 Donnerstag 27.05.10 51580 Hahn 57392 Schmallenberg 50,9 99,0        
3 Freitag 28.05.10 57392 Schmallenberg 34431 Marsberg 64,3 163,3      
4 Samstag 29.05.10 34431 Marsberg 37688 Beverungen 48,5 211,8      
5 Sonntag 30.05.10 37688 Beverungen 37574 Einbeck 48,5 260,3      
6 Montag 31.05.10 37574 Einbeck 38644 Hahndorf 53,1 313,4      
7 Dienstag 01.06.10 38644 Hahndorf 38828 Schwanebeck 55,5 368,9      
8 Mittwoch 02.06.10 38828 Schwanebeck 39245 Gommern 60,9 429,8      
9 Donnerstag 03.06.10 30245 Gommern 14806 Belzig 63,4 493,2      

10 Freitag 04.06.10 14806 Belzig 14109 Berlin/Wannsee 59,4 552,6      
11 Samstag 05.06.10 14109 Berlin/Wannsee 15378 Herzfelde 54,0 606,6      
12 Sonntag 06.06.10 15378 Herzfelde Kostrzyń nad Odrą 57,2 663,8      
13 Montag 07.06.10 Kostrzyń nad Odrą Strzelce Krajeńskie 71,3 735,1      
14 Dienstag 08.06.10 Strzelce Krajeńskie Wałcz 79,0 814,1      
15 Mittwoch 09.06.10 Wałcz Człuchów 77,9 892,0      
16 Donnerstag 10.06.10 Człuchów Czersk 46,4 938,4      
17 Freitag 11.06.10 Czersk Starogard Gdański 44,9 983,3      
18 Samstag 12.06.10 Starogard Gdański Nowy Dwór Gdański 54,0 1.037,3   
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